

September 20, 2019

MCAPL: MUM: 2019-20: 0158

To,
The Listing Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub : Submission of Post Offer Advertisement

Ref : Open Offer to the Public Shareholders of Sobhagya Mercantile Limited ("SML"/"Target Company")

1....,

With reference to the above referred Open Offer we have carried out the Post Offer Advertisement today i.e. on September 20, 2019 (Friday) in terms of regulation 18 (12) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 and subsequent amendments thereto [SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011], in all the newspapers where the Detailed Public Statement ("DPS") was published.

As required, the Post Offer Advertisement has been published in Business Standard (English-All Editions), Business Standard (Hindi-All Editions) and Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi-Mumbai Edition).

We are enclosing herewith a copy of the newspaper clipping of the Post Offer Advertisement published in Business Standard (English) (All Editions) for your kind perusal.

A copy of the same is being submitted to the Securities and Exchange Board of India, Mumbai ("SEBI") and Target Company ("TC") at its Registered Office.

Please acknowledge the same.

Thanking you,

For Mark Corporate Advisors Private Limited

Manish Gaur Asst. Vice-President

Encl: As Above.

MARK CORPORATE ADVISORS PVT. LTD.

CIN No : U67190MH2008PTC181996 GSTIN/UIN : 27AAFCM5379J1ZY

404/1, The Summit Business Bay, Sant Janabai Road, (Service Lane), Off. W. E. Highway, Vile Parle (E), Mumbai - 400 057
Tele: +91 22 2612 3207 Fax: +91 22 2612 3208 Web: www.markcorporateadvisors.com E-mail: info@markcorporateadvisors.com



VOLTAMP TRANSFORMERS LIMITED

Age Other. Sidespress Verbicate-Paril 10, dainy shell

Phone: with 350-4611 Actions 1, 2014 Action 1, 2014 Acti

For, Voltamp Transformers Ltd. Ptace : Vadodara Sanket Rathod
Date : September 19, 2019 Company Secretary

र्की इंडियन क्षेत्र	PUBLICATION OF SALE NOTICE
Indian Bank	(including for E-Auction Mode)
A	

Find Clin MS-INK (Distriction Square Square

Mrs. Lyv. Q (Prop., Mr. Markets Rathod), with Dorival Inde Fyry Q (Prop. Mr. Markets Rathod), any seried scalables than in superprant of which are secured by enotypes of schedule maker retirend to an the proposities. Wh. Byr Q (Plop., Mr. Mah-the outstanding: President a Demand Notice Dated 31.07.2011, the control of the Contr

Mortgeged Assets Description	Price (Rx.)	EMD (Rs.)	Date tires and place of sale
All the part and precise of the property Finish to QLD. Coursel Ploor, Review When Dukking No. 14 Goops, Intig. Soc. Ltd., Remain When Plean Prenig Marketal Ageath Read. Village Storie, Virter (West), Tiel Vessel, Dist, Papiner -601302.  Total Area (Solid Lep) - 475 so it On or townsite Sent: Review When Bullarge No. 15, On or townsite Newton Coursel Market Review Village 100 or townside Solid and 7., On or townside Solid Review When Eudeling No. 5 and 7., On or townside Solid Review Market So	(Rs Twenty Two Lakh Eighty One Thousand Only)	Rs 2.60,000- (Rs. Two Lab) Eighty Thousand Only), (with snormanal Rs. 10,000-)	22.10.2015 11:00 AM so 01:00 Pk [Through E-Auction only] Mumbei

	14
ace: Mumbal	The Authorised Office
ria: 13.09.2019	Indian Ben

banks wabsile: www.			
tion about property as	nd other learns & cond	Mont may contact i	nden Be
losheo S., Mobile No.	7738152044 Inden	Bank, Borivali(E), M	urbsi-ti
ance during entire pr	ocess. You may also	contact- Mr. Suit I	Curner Jh
r Indian Bent, Borns			

MAHA ENCO	ICE	
E-tender No.	Name of Work	Estimated Cost
T-26/2019-20 (RFX No 3000005987)	Construction of store shed for 210 MW Unit fouling in alignment of proposed 2x880 MW Expansion Project Koradi.	Rs. 13,85,45,063.26
30.09.2019 to 20.10.		of Submission : 9 upto 14.30Hrs.
T-27/2019-20 (RFX No - 3000005968)	Construction of warehouse for proposed 2x660 MW & 210 MW Expansion Project Kora	Rs. 4.54.16.674.78
T-28/2019-20 (RFX No3000005969)	Work of construction of road and drains for proposed store shed area at TPS, Koradi.	Rs. 4,39,69,110.00
30.09.2019 to 13.10.1		of Submission : 9 upto 14.30Hrs.
Tel. No .: 07109-262168	nief Engineer (Civil), O/o Chief Engineer (C)-II, I, Fex:-07109 - 282238.	M.S.P.G.C.L., Koradi.

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-I

Ministry of Finance, Opportunit of Financia Sirvice, Goot, of the 2nd Floor, Bildshall Chambers, Opp. (Ball Pitter Home, Dillashinger, Peld. A. FORMA NO. 22 (Earlier & 1) (Boy, sirvine, 3711) (BET Regulations, 2015) at 10se flote \$2(1) at 10s Second schedule to the financia tax Act, 1861

E-AUCTION / SALE NOTICE

PROCLAMATION OF SALE UNDER NUMERA SALED OF SECTION SECRETARY TO THE INCOME TAX ACT, 1941

ACT, 1941

ACT, 1942

ACT, 1941

ACT, 1942

ACT, 1941

ACT, 1942

C/H : BANK OF INDIA, BHADRA I
C/D : M/S. ANIL BIOPLUS LTD .
TO,

For further details visit our Website: www.epror requested to register themselves for future E-Tender

TO.

CO No. 1 MrS. ANIL BIDPLUS LTD. (Formarly knows as Anil Bio Chem LM.), Registered Office As: P.O.

Box No. 10009, Anil Sharch Permises, sail Bios. (Baymage, Abmediand: 380025.

The under members opposites with be policy placed: exaction below 24th Chemics, 24th is curvey of seminification. In the Committee of the Chemics and the Chemics and Seminification of the Chemics and Seminification. In the Chemical Seminification of th

Ha	Han'ble Presiding Officer, DRY - I (less amount already recovered, if any), from M/S. ANIL BIOPLUS LTD .								
	DES		ON OF						
No.	Description of the property to be add with the manes of the co-curriers where the property before to defaulter and any other person as co-curriers.	troomer spon the property or eary part thereof	Outside of any other succentration to which property is liable	given, I	Chims, if any, which have been put forward to the property, and any particulars bearing on its carrier and value.	Assume Price below which the property will not be sold	EMO 10% of Reserva Price or Rounded of		
٦.	Z	4.	5.		7.	4.	9.		
List No.							10 % CM0 in Re.		
•	Parent of Men Agricultural free held intel defination phart (10042 Sc). Meters in Survey Nex. 2617, 2817, 2827, 2917, 2822, 2017, 202, 316 8827 situated at mode Nerpura, Nr. Baska, Waldotes - Hale Read, Taluba Halac, Gaucich Rehmehalls, Gujern, with all buildings, eapler structure moned by CD no. 1 6 Goundels at Under : East: Open Land, Whet: Vandedars - Hale Highewy, North : Property of Long Dacticle Holds, South - Property of Long Dacticle Holds, South	Net known	Not known	No	No	27.00,000.000-	E4. 2.70.84,0004		
2	Plant and Machinery lying at the plant of CD No. 1, Company at final Plot No. 137, T.P. Scheme No. 12, Mouje Asarwa, Naroda, Taluka City District Ahmedabed.	No.	Not known	No	No	8s. 3.24, <b>00.000</b> s.	Rs. 32,48,000		
*	Plant and Machinery lying at the plant of CD No. 1, Company at Survey Nos. 25/1, 28/1, 28/2, 29/1, 29/2, 30/1, 30/2, 34 6 80/1 situated at mouje Nurpurs, Nr. Baska, Vadodars - Halef Rood, Taluke Halel, District Panchenahal, Gujaret,	Not taown	Not known	H.	No	E. 16.00,000/	1,69,00,00V-		

ERRAS CONDITIONS:
Action / bidding shall only be through Online electronic mode through the E-exclion website i.e.
https://disauctionlige.net
The intending biddes should register the participation with the service project-well in edvance and get user ID
and Password for participating in E-excitos. It can be procured only when the requisite exemest money is
deposted in prescription from 50 below.

n. RTGS/NEFT letest by 23.10.2019 as per details as a

П	Beneficiary Bank Name	Rank of India
H	Beneficiary Name	Disbursement Account
П	Beneficiary Account No.	203599200909107
П	Branch Address	LCB Ahmedahad
П	IFSC Code	BKID9092035
	4. In addition to above, the copy of	of be considered for periocipetion in the E-auction.  PAN Card, Address Proof and Identity Proof, E-mail ID, Mobile Number, in case

the company, copy of boots' resistance peased by the Boots' of Direction of the company of any other Gources' continuing spresspression, arranger with company of the Recourter Field as collegations; in deciding the section reveals by a globality policy copies on an effective 2.0, 18, 2019. It is better that the section of the section reveals by a globality policy copies on an effective 2.0, 18, 2019. It is better that the section of the section reveals are selected to the section of the section o

policy distributions of CSMD already sould, by immediate much bening working days to 40 Methods (New York 1997). The CSMD already sould be provided to much bening working days to 40 Methods (New York 1997). The CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the control of the CSMD already sould be provided to the control of the co

16. Schedule of Auction is as under:-		
Date sed Time of Inspection (For Let No. 1 and 3)	04.10.2015	Between 3.00 PM to 5.00 PM
Date and Time of Impection (for Lot No. 2)	05.10.2019	Between 3.00 PM to 5.00 PM
Date of uploading proof of EMD/documents	23.10.2019	Up to 5.60 PM
Date and Time of Auction		Between 12.00 Noon to 2.00 PM (with auto extension clause of 5 Minuti provided sale shall be completed by 3.06 PM

such the construction and seel of this Tribunal this 12th September, 2019.

OPTO CIRCUITS (INDIA) LIMITED

CAN. L85110FA1992PLC013229

Regd. Office: Ptot No. 53. Beschort City, Hose Read, Bengalaru - 500 100

Health: reversories Groupstones com,
Email: investor's reversories Groupstones com
Tel: 005-205210041412, Fac. 006-20521054

MOTICE OF THE COPY-SECURITY VIC., FAIR DOWN CODE VIVE NOTICE OF THE COPY AND ALL GENERAL MEETING, BOOK CLOSURE & E-VOTING INFORMATION. Intelligence of the Company of the Motions of Option and Limited, The Company were to read on Amoning, Your September 2018, at 10 AM at the Coffice of the Company beloaded and the Section Copy, Found Section 2018, at 10 AM at the Coffice of the Company beloaded and the Section Copy, Found Section Section 2018, at 10 AM at the Coffice of the Company beloaded and the Section Copy, Found Section Section 2018, at 10 AM at 10 A

The contract of the contract o

ne moning by downs justice. The September 2019 is \$10.00 Me and note on 10th September 2019 at \$10.00 Me are good beginned on 17th September 2019 at \$10.00 Me and note on 10th September 2019 at \$1.00 Me and note of the september 2019 at \$1.00 Me and note on 10th September 2019 at \$1.00 Me and note of the september at \$1.00 Me and note of the september 2019 at \$1.00 M

not be welfold to cost there vious again at the ZCT mOM.

Interesting who power members of the Company subsequent to the dispatch of the notice and who hold the shall see on this COMP confort date i.e. 23rd September 2019 are requested to send a s-mail to hold the shall see on this COMP confort date i.e. 23rd September 2019 are requested to see of a s-mail to helpoote eventually getting the committee of the company of the By Order of the Board for Opto Circuits (India) Ltd.

## SOBHAGYA MERCANTILE LIMITED

| CIN. L5100MM1882PLC031671|
| Registered Office: 91 Mile! Towns. D Ving. 210, Numan Point, Munbai-400 021 (Old Address: 1/25 f. 1/26, 1 \*\* Floor, Tarcio Air Conditioned Murket Society, Tarino Road. Munhai-400 034]
| Tel No.: + 91 22 5503 1060-6503 1060. E-Mail ID: cothraysmercanite? 07 gmail.com; Wobsite: www.sobhaysmercanite? 07 works.

Newspaper		L	anguage	100	Edition(s)
Business Standard			English		All Editions
Business Standard		Hind		1	All Editions
Mumbai Lakshadeep			Mersthi	M	lumbel Edition
) Name of the Tary	et Company	Ţ.	Sobhagya Mercan	tile Limited	
2) Name of the Acqu	irers	7:	1) Mr. Shrikant Bh	angdiya	: Acquirer I
			2) Mrs. Aarti Bhan	gdiya	: Acquirer 2
1			3) Mrs. Megha Bhe	unodiya	. Acquirer 3
1			4) Mrs. Sonal Bha	ngdiya	: Acquirer 4
		$\perp$	5) Mrs. Manisha M	laniyar	: Acquirer 5
Name of the Mani		1	Mark Corporate A	dvisors Priva	te Limited
4) Name of the Regi	istrar to the Offer	1:	Purva Sharegistry	(India) Priva	ite Limited
5) Offer Details:		T			
a) Date of Openin	g of the Offer	1:	August 30, 2019 (		
b) Date of Closur		4	September 16, 201		
Date of Completio Consideration and of Rejection/Acce	communication	1	Not Applicable, as Open Offer	no shares w	rere tendered in thu
Details of Acquisiti	lon:				
Sr	officulars	25.0	Proposed in the		Artuals

	a of Acquisition:				
Br. No.			ed in the . of Offer	<b>A</b>	cluals
7.1	Offer Price (in t)	₹10.00 (Rupees Ten anily)		₹10.00 (Rupees Ten on	
7.2	Aggregate number of Shares tendered	62,4 Equity 8		NR	
7.3	Aggregate number of Shares accepted		62,400 Nil Equity Shares*		Nit
7.4	Size of the Offer (Number of Equity Shares multiplied by Offer Price per Equity Share)	T6,24,000 (Rupees Six Lakhs Twerny Four Thousand only)		Nel .	
7.5	Shareholding of the Acquirers before Public Announcement				
	Number	, N			NE
_	• % of Equity Share Capital	N./	١	^	
7.6	Sheres acquired by way of Shere Purchase Agreement (SPA)				_
	- Number	82.8	30	82,830	
	· % of Equity Share Capital	34.5	1%	34.51%	
7.7	Shares acquired by way of Open Offer				
	- Number	62.400*			NA.
	· % of Equity Share Capital	26.00	***	N	.A.
7.8	Shares acquired after Detailed Public Statement ('DPS')				
	• Number	No.			Na.
	• % of Equity Share Capital	N.		Nu Nu	
	· Price of the Shares acquired	Not App			plicable
7.9	Post Offer Shareholding of the Acquirer	Bhares	% of Equity Share Capital	Shares	% of Equit Share Capital
		1,45,230	60.51%	82,830	34.51%
7.10	Pre & Post offer Shareholding of the Public	Pre Otter	Poet Offer	Pre Offer	Post Offe
	Number	1,57,170	94,770	1,57,170	1,57,170
	- % of Equity Share Cupital	64.50%	39.49	64.59%	64.59%

"Assuming full encogence in the Cypen Offer.

In the Acquestion of the Property of the information contained in this Poel Offer Adverses

In the Acquestion of the information of the information contained in this Poel Offer Adverses

In Acquestion of the Poel Offer Adverses

In Acquestion of the Poel Offer Adverses

Acquestion of the Poel Offer Adverses

Capacitated series used in this selection of the offer delivery, but have the same measured of an other than in the Leven of Offer offer adversed and 20 2019.

Eastwell by Manager to the

AMEX COSPORATE ADVOSCRS PRIVATE LIMITED

COLD LETTED SERVE Vision Service Serv



Shrikant Bhangdiya ("Acquirer 1") 5d/-Sonal Bhangdiya ("Acquirer 4")

"Signed by duly constituted if Place: Mumbal Date: September 20, 2019

